



2026:DHC:4709

\$~A-51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 1181/2014 & CM APPL. 21214/2014**

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTDAppellant

Through: Mr.A.K. Soni, Advocate

versus

G C AGGARWAL & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr.Somnath Parasher, Advocate for
R-1 and 2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **16.08.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 29th October, 2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 16, 2024

dy

Click here to check corrigendum, if any